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Official Results

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO
ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018 - 2018-11-18

U15 F -48 KG (Entries: 3 )
U15 F -48 KG (Entries: 3 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 CICE MICOL 2005-06-05 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

JUDO SAN
04TN2775 10

2 GROFF ELISABETTA 2004-03-02 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA DOJO M°BENEMERITO
DARIO TARABELLI

04TN2878 8

3 OBERPARLEITER HANNAH 2005-11-21 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO

04BZ0224 6

U15 F -57 KG (Entries: 4 )
U15 F -57 KG (Entries: 4 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 ANTONINO SABRINA 2004-02-19 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO

BOLZANO
04BZ0988 10

2 PIVETTA SOFIA 2004-12-27 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO
BOLZANO

04BZ0988 8

3 MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS
LETICIA_CRISTINA

2004-08-08 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA DOJO M°BENEMERITO
DARIO TARABELLI

04TN2878 6

4 DUNAROAIA ALEXANDRA 2004-11-27 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO

04BZ0224 5

U15 F -70 KG (Entries: 2 )
U15 F -70 KG (Entries: 2 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA 2004-11-14 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO
04BZ0224 10

2 AVRAM IONELA_GEORGIANA 2005-02-03 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO
BOLZANO

04BZ0988 8

U15 M -38 KG (Entries: 2 )
U15 M -38 KG (Entries: 2 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 SPACCAVENTO MATTEO 2005-09-26 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO

BOLZANO
04BZ0988 10

2 OBERLECHNER MICHAEL 2005-11-27 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO

04BZ0224 8

U15 M -42 KG (Entries: 3 )
U15 M -42 KG (Entries: 3 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 BERTOLINI MARTIN 2005-04-21 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA JUDO CLUB ANAUNIA 04TN2394 10
2 CAMUNCOLI ALEX 2005-08-17 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO
04BZ0224 8

3 ZANLUCCHI SIMONE 2005-02-10 SOCIETA SPORTIVA ALDENO ASSOCIAZIONE
SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

04TN1901 6

U15 M -46 KG (Entries: 2 )
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U15 M -46 KG (Entries: 2 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 COVI SIMONE 2005-10-19 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

JUDO SAN
04TN2775 10

2 FRANCESCHINI SAMUEL 2004-02-17 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA JUDO CLUB ANAUNIA 04TN2394 8
U15 M -50 KG (Entries: 5 )
U15 M -50 KG (Entries: 5 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO 2004-09-03 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

JUDO TEAM GARDOLO-COGNOLA
04TN0981 10

2 VISINTAINER
NICHITA_ALESSANDRO

2004-06-06 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA DOJO M°BENEMERITO
DARIO TARABELLI

04TN2878 8

3 FERRARIN ANDREA 2005-07-04 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO
BOLZANO

04BZ0988 6

4 PATTON SEBASTIANO 2005-02-01 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA YAMABUSHI RYU
SCUOLA DI JUDO E A.M.

04TN3404 5

5 BAMPI_DELLANNA TEO 2005-04-25 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
JUDO TEAM GARDOLO-COGNOLA

04TN0981 4

U15 M -55 KG (Entries: 2 )
U15 M -55 KG (Entries: 2 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 SASSI AXEL 2005-12-23 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

JUDO SAN
04TN2775 10

2 ANTONIONI GIANLUCA 2005-07-02 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA JUDO CLUB ANAUNIA 04TN2394 8
U15 M -66 KG (Entries: 4 )
U15 M -66 KG (Entries: 4 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 PUTZER ALEX 2005-07-06 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO
04BZ0224 10

2 MAHLKNECHT FABIAN 2004-03-06 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
JUDO CLUB LAIVES-LEIFERS

04BZ0395 8

3 BASSI PATRICH 2004-01-10 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
JUDO CLUB LAIVES-LEIFERS

04BZ0395 6

4 PENTORE MARCO 2005-09-03 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.C.R.A.S. JUDO
BOLZANO

04BZ0988 5

U15 M -73 KG (Entries: 2 )
U15 M -73 KG (Entries: 2 )
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO 2004-01-02 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

SAN LORENZO - SEZ. JUDO
04BZ0224 10

2 GROTTO LORENZO 2004-04-27 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA DOJO M°BENEMERITO
DARIO TARABELLI

04TN2878 8



 

1

9

5

13

3

11

7

15

2

10

6

14

4

12

8

16

1

5

3

7

2

6

4

8

1

3

2

4

1

2

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 21:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -40 KG

Final

OBOJES MARIE (ASD SAN LORENZO)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -48 KG - Round Robin (each against each)

CICE MICOL (JUDO SAN TN)

OBERPARLEITER HANNAH (ASD SAN LORENZO)

GROFF ELISABETTA (DOJO TARABELLI)

CICE MICOL (JUDO SAN TN)

OBERPARLEITER HANNAH (ASD SAN LORENZO)

GROFF ELISABETTA (DOJO TARABELLI)

CICE MICOL (JUDO SAN TN)

CICE MICOL (JUDO SAN TN)

GROFF ELISABETTA (DOJO TARABELLI)

1. CICE MICOL (JUDO SAN TN)
2. GROFF ELISABETTA (DOJO TARABELLI)
3. OBERPARLEITER HANNAH (ASD SAN LORENZO)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 21:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -52 KG

Final

VERGA ESTER (J.C. PERGINE TN)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -57 KG - Round Robin (each against each)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

DUNAROAIA ALEXANDRA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS LETICIA_CRISTINA (DOJO TARABELLI)

PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS LETICIA_CRISTINA (DOJO TARABELLI)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

DUNAROAIA ALEXANDRA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

DUNAROAIA ALEXANDRA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS LETICIA_CRISTINA (DOJO TARABELLI)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS LETICIA_CRISTINA (DOJO TARABELLI)

1. ANTONINO SABRINA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
2. PIVETTA SOFIA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
3. MACENA_DA_SILVA_MARTINS LETICIA_CRISTINA (DOJO TARABELLI)
4. DUNAROAIA ALEXANDRA (ASD SAN LORENZO)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 21:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -63 KG

Final

STUFFER KATHARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -70 KG

NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

AVRAM IONELA_GEORGIANA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)
2. AVRAM IONELA_GEORGIANA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 F -70 KG - Double-Elimination

NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

AVRAM IONELA_GEORGIANA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. NIEDERKOFLER KATARINA (ASD SAN LORENZO)
2. AVRAM IONELA_GEORGIANA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -38 KG

OBERLECHNER MICHAEL (ASD SAN LORENZO)

SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

1. SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
2. OBERLECHNER MICHAEL (ASD SAN LORENZO)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -38 KG - Double-Elimination

SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

OBERLECHNER MICHAEL (ASD SAN LORENZO)

OBERLECHNER MICHAEL (ASD SAN LORENZO)

SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

1. SPACCAVENTO MATTEO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
2. OBERLECHNER MICHAEL (ASD SAN LORENZO)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -42 KG - Round Robin (each against each)

BERTOLINI MARTIN (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

ZANLUCCHI SIMONE (SS ALDENO ASD)

CAMUNCOLI ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

BERTOLINI MARTIN (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

ZANLUCCHI SIMONE (SS ALDENO ASD)

CAMUNCOLI ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

BERTOLINI MARTIN (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

BERTOLINI MARTIN (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

CAMUNCOLI ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. BERTOLINI MARTIN (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)
2. CAMUNCOLI ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)
3. ZANLUCCHI SIMONE (SS ALDENO ASD)



 

1

9

5

13

3

11

7

15

2

10

6

14

4

12

8

16

1

5

3

7

2

6

4

8

1

3

2

4

1

2

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -46 KG

COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)

FRANCESCHINI SAMUEL (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)

1. COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)
2. FRANCESCHINI SAMUEL (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -46 KG - Double-Elimination

COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)

FRANCESCHINI SAMUEL (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)

1. COVI SIMONE (JUDO SAN TN)
2. FRANCESCHINI SAMUEL (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -50 KG - Round Robin (each against each)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

BAMPI_DELLANNA TEO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

PATTON SEBASTIANO (YAMABUSHI RYU)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

BAMPI_DELLANNA TEO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

PATTON SEBASTIANO (YAMABUSHI RYU)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

BAMPI_DELLANNA TEO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

PATTON SEBASTIANO (YAMABUSHI RYU)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

BAMPI_DELLANNA TEO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

PATTON SEBASTIANO (YAMABUSHI RYU)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

PATTON SEBASTIANO (YAMABUSHI RYU)

DALLAPÈ ALESSANDRO (ASD JUDO TEAMGC)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

FERRARIN ANDREA (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

VISINTAINER NICHITA_ALESSANDRO (DOJO TARABELLI)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -55 KG

SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)

ANTONIONI GIANLUCA (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)

1. SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)
2. ANTONIONI GIANLUCA (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -55 KG - Double-Elimination

SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)

ANTONIONI GIANLUCA (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)

SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)

1. SASSI AXEL (JUDO SAN TN)
2. ANTONIONI GIANLUCA (SSD JUDOANAUNIA)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 21:16) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -60 KG

Final

SCHEIBER MARTIN (ASD SAN LORENZO)

[Original]
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -66 KG - Round Robin (each against each)

PENTORE MARCO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

BASSI PATRICH (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

PENTORE MARCO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

BASSI PATRICH (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PENTORE MARCO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)

BASSI PATRICH (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

BASSI PATRICH (LAIVES-LEIFERS)

PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. PUTZER ALEX (ASD SAN LORENZO)
2. MAHLKNECHT FABIAN (LAIVES-LEIFERS)
3. BASSI PATRICH (LAIVES-LEIFERS)
4. PENTORE MARCO (ACRAS JUDO BZ)
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Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:13) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -73 KG

TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)

GROTTO LORENZO (DOJO TARABELLI)

TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)
2. GROTTO LORENZO (DOJO TARABELLI)



 

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2018(2018-11-18 17:14) v 9.7.4 build 1 License: FiJLKAM JUDO 2018 (expire 2018-12-31)

Tatami Pool
1/1

TRENTO e BOLZANO - QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO ITALIANO ESORDIENTI-B 2018, Via Resia, 39, 39100 Bolzano BZ, ITA
U15 M -73 KG - Double-Elimination

TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)

GROTTO LORENZO (DOJO TARABELLI)

TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)

1. TRIANO SAMUEL_GERARDO (ASD SAN LORENZO)
2. GROTTO LORENZO (DOJO TARABELLI)


